Fee Schedule for Copies of RCN TV Programs

Length of Program DVD BluRay*
30 minutes or less $15.00 $20.00
More than 30 minutes, up to 1 hour $25.00 $30.00
More than 1 hour, up to 2 hours $30.00 $35.00
Each additional program hour after 2 hours +$10.00 +$10.00

(Rates subject to change)

*BluRay format not available for all programs

Examples:

A 2-hour football game $30.00 $35.00
A 30-minute Community Spotlight episode $15.00 $20.00
A 3-hour parade $40.00 $45.00

e We do not make copies of program segments. The customer must take the whole production.
e RCN customers receive a $5 discount.

¢ $5.00 postage and handling fee, unless the customer picks up the DVD/BIluRay at the RCN TV studio,
7249 Airport Road, Bath, PA 18014.

If you need additional information, contact:

Rick Geho (610) 443-2909

Cathy Neelon  (610) 443-2910



